Run Date: 5/21/2024 9:56:13 AM

Account #

00007176503

30000939045

00042128259

00003892360

00001194755

00001213520

00042227001

00041406311

00004594614

00002094894

00001701916

00004770420

00040465772

00001647210

00001384902

00006653340

Fiduciary

3710212336

Number of Accounts: 16
Number of Records: 16

Payee

TRUE TITLE PARTNERS

FORT WORTH

TAYLOR & MARTIN INC

DUCHARME MCMILLEN &

ASSOCIATES

LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS

LAND

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE

LLC

TRACY KLANSEK

DUCHARME MCMILLEN &

ASSOCIATES

JESUS V MUNOZ

LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS

LAND

CORELOGIC REFUNDS

DEPARTMENT

TRUE TITLE PARTNERS

FORT WORTH

JAMES A MILLER 1II

TRUE TITLE PARTNERS

FORT WORTH
QIANG LIAO

CORELOGIC REFUNDS

JOHN H SLOCUM

Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment
Over Payment

Over Payment

Total

TARRANT COUNTY TAX OFFICE

Refund Detail Report

Amount
$6,215.46
$10,063.55
$5,261.27
$5,226.54
$6,115.48
$7,489.77
$5,237.82
$5,479.35
$10,389.58
$20,874.49
$5,737.11
$6,975.35
$8,599.44
$5,579.20
$6,356.65
$13,302.66

$128,903.72

Interest
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1/10/2024

11/3/2023

2/29/2024

12/20/2023

3/20/2024

10/26/2023

2/29/2024

5/13/2024

12/20/2023

5/10/2024

11/2/2023

5/17/2024

12/1/2023

11/27/2023

12/22/2023

9/8/2023

Status
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval
CommissionerC
ourtApproval

132

200

153

62

208

82

153

1"

201

172

176

151

256

Modified By

TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
TarrantCounty\
AFHiggins
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